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TERMITE AND PEST CONTROL
CALL MArket 1-6388

RATS - MICE - ROACHES - ANTS - MOTHS
FLEAS - FLIES - BEDBUGS, ETC.

of

Hair St/ling

• PERMANENTS

•STYLING

•TINTING

You'll Relax

In The
Pleasant

Atmosphere

01 Our

Attractive

Salon

OPEN
EVENINGS
TO 8 P.M.

MONDAY
THRU FRIDAY

3727

Geary

Blvd.

Tel.

SKyline

2-6053

BURNSIDE AV— Contd

20 Vacant "

~

26 Vacant
27 Vacant
30 Roja Alex J ® JU6-8189
33 Vacant
39 Vacant
45 Vacant
50 Vacant
59 Vacant
Bosworth intersects

199 Vierra Edw J ® DE5-2532
Sutter Allen L VA4-4114

Mangels av intersects

1B15
BURRITT—From south side Bush

bet Stockton and Powell

268
BURROWS—From west side Charter

Oak av, 1 south of Felton
108 Collopi James JU5-3158
112 Browski Julian
114 Shannon -Johnson Knitting Mills

(whse)
120 Sunset Sportswear Co JU7-3820

Shannon Johnson Knitting Mills
Knit Goods mfrs JU7-3820

Shannon Harry V ®
135 Paolini Jiwie ® DE3-2767
136 Bauer John @
140 Ferrero Leo ® DE3-4173
Girard intersects
200 Vacant
210 Galea Chas © JU6-8820
220 Vidrillac Ernest A © JU6-8397
224 Ducroux John F ® JU5-2744
230 Guisti Palmira Mrs ® JU7 -0096

-

234 Rodriguez Manuel ® JU4-4165
Brussels intersects
240 Bonilla Luis I ® DE4-6350
246 Bothmann Elise Mrs ® JU5 -0209
246a Dellafosse Howard
250 Abela A F JU6-4301
252 Souza T G JU6-8984
300 Calilteux Ida Mrs @ JU5-8567
304 Dagostini Emilia Mrs ®

JU7-3150
312 Bradley Wm J JU6-3815
318 Crudo Fred D ® JU6-5708
324 Bianchi Marco ® JU4-6222
330 Ghigliazza Luigi G ® JU5-5554
350 Ghiorzo Julia Mrs ® JU6-6087
Goettlngen intersects
400 Alciati Chas D © JU7 -0883
420 Mahoney Lloyd C ® JU4 -3650
423 Taylor Edw R Sch JU5 -85 19
426 Green Gladys Mrs ® JU4-5231
432 Kerr Jas A © JU7-3921

266
Somerset intersects
500 Sazio Pasquale E © DE3-6942
506 Vacant
512 Lanza Bruno
517 Zilli Luigi © JU5-7769
518 Gasta Mae Mrs © DE3-5336
521 Taylor John © D E3-7779
524 Lewellyn Wm P © JU5-5342
529 Vacant
530 Polo Angelo R ® JU5-6775
535 Dettling Jos M © JU5-6503
536 Prevost Florence Mrs ®

JU5-8315
542 Pissens Chas E ® JU5-5252
545 Bersi Alberta Mrs © JU4-1309
548 Andreatta All O © DE3-7685
Holyoke intersects
602 Jones Freeman © JU5-9431
604 Waltz Edw ® JU6-7329
611 BeUotto Camillo ® DE3-8813
618 Kastl Frank L ®
624 Knoll Howard W JU7 -7971
630 Kotch Lloyd D © JU7 -0435
633 Christensen Geo R ® JU5-9286
036 Lityins Joseph F JU4-0979
639 Hansen Chas
641 Hartman Peter J ® DE4-0347

264
Cambridge intersects
1518 Cancilla Joseph A © DE3-6368
1521 Keers Louis © DE3-7189
1524 Franco C Mtce Serv bldg mtce

JU7-1237
Franco Carlo ® JU7-1237

1525 Signoracci Edwin © JU7-1105
1530 Romano Nick T © JU6-2512
1531 Peterson Chas S © JU4-8517
1536 Casey Roy J ® JU7 -0894
1601 Soto John M © JU7 -0967
1609 San Fillippo Joseph P ©

JU6-2842
1615 Bruzzone Gene J © JU7-2980
1618 Kamaka Clifford K © JU6-5641
1621 Masino Louis L w JU4-0163
1624 Fisher Jose
1627 Farac Wm N ®

1630 Woodcock Lloyd A ® JU5 -3074
1633 Mazzei Jules J © DE3-0393
1636 Yuen John Ng ® JTJ6 -4249
1639 Day Geo H ® JU4-5553
1642 Ng Harry Y ® DE3-7604
1645 Acosta Anthony ® DE3 -9243
1650 Mantia Vincent J © JU5-5741
1651 Coulot Jas J ® JU6-5767
1718 Tesene Harold W ® DE3-8117
1724 Cornwell Jas ®
1730 Morrow J Q © JU6-0797
1736 Kasloff John ©
1830 Wallace Neil F ® JU7-1650

256
Madison intersects
1930 Ortiz Jos A
Knox intersects
2028 Eikert Ernest ® JU5-1630
2030 Simpson Robt ©
Mansfield Intersects

1B1
BUSH—From north side Market bet

Sutter and Pine
1 New Crown Zellerbach Bldg
bsmt Crown Zellerbach Corp (re-

production dept)
Rooms:
2d fl Crown Zellerbach Corp (Meet-

ing Rooms)
Manning's Tobacco Shop

YU1-1700
Manning's Zellerbach Cafeteria
Zellerbach Barber Shop

YU1-2220
3d fl Marsh & McLennan-Cosgrove &

Co (personnel div)
YU1-1900

4th fl Marsh & McLennan-Cosgrove
& Co ins

Marsh & McLenna-Cosgrove &
Co ins brokers YU1-1900

5th fl Tidewater Oil Co ofc EX2-4800
Tidewater Oil Co (credit dept)

EX2-4800
Tidewater Oil Co (marketing

dept) EX2-4800
Tidewater Oil Co (pub relations

dent) EX2-4800
New Crown Zellerbach Bldg—Contd

Tidewater Oil Co (purch dept)
EX2-4800

Tidewater Oil Co (sis dept)
EX2-4800

Tidewater Oil Co (tel dept)
EX2-4800

Tidewater Oil Co (traffic
dept) EX2-4800

White Weld & Co inv securities
YU1-1077

6th fl Jonah S E & Co Lie inv
YU1-4670

Lybrand Ross Bros &
Montgomery accts
YU1-5333

Post Morr & Gardner adv
SU1-1525

7th fl Crown Zellerbach Corp (Dis-
play Dept)

General Steamship Corp Ltd
EX2-410O

8th fl Cohen Geraldine D Mrs notary
SU1-7349

Ofc of Bldg YU1-1700
Crown Zellerbach Corp (ofc

serv)
Crown Zellerbach Corp (per-

sonnel ofc)
Crown Zellerbach Corp (purch

dept)
Crown Zellerbach Corp (sis-

Northern Calif)
Zelpaco Credit Union

9th fl Crown Zellerbach Corp (pub

Crown Zellerbach Corp
(traffic dept)

10th fl Crown Zellerbach Corp
(controller ofc)

11th fl Crown Zellerbach Corp (news
print & printing paper sis)

Crown Zellerbach Corp (sis
promotion & adv)

12th fl Crown Zellerbach Corp (genl
paper sis)

13th fl Crown Zellerbach Corp
(Corporate Development)

Crown Zellerbach Corp
(legal dept)

Crown Zellerbach Corp (pro-
perty 8. ins)

Crown Zellerbach Corp (treas)
Dole Corp canners YU1-4770
Castle and Cook Inc food product

brokers YU1-4770
14th fl Crown Zellerbach Corp

(eng dept)

Crown Zellerbach Corp
(industrial rel)

Crown Zellerbach Corp (Mfg &
Converting Dept)

Crown Zellerbach Corp
(timber dept)

15th fl Skidmore Owings & Merrill
archts YU1-1555

16th fl Fed Home Loan Bank of SF
(admn ofc) YU1-1001

Fed Home Loan Bk Bd (Div of
Exam) YU1-1511

Lehman Bros inv YU1-3680
One William Street Fund Inc

Pac Outdoor Adv Co YU1-1591
17th fl Pope & Talbot Inc ship

YU1-1750
Golden West Ordinary Agency

ins YU1-2562
18th fl Crown Zellerbach Corp paper

mfrs YU1-1700
Crown Zellerbach Corp (admn

ofc)

1B1A
Battery intersects
100 Shell Bldg
104 Vacant

2d fl Shell Oil Co (mail rm) EX2-5400
202 New England Mut Life Ins Co

(group dept) YU2-3956
212 Bealos Stanley lwyr YU1-0435

Graham John W lwyr YU1-0435
Johnson Harold I lwyr YU1-043 5

230 Chicago Bridge & Iron Co tank
mfrs EX2-8936

3d fl Shell Oil Co (sub ofc)
4th fl Allied Ins Ofc broker EX7-6572

Hall Frank B & Co of Calif Inc
marine adjs EX7-6560

Thompkins & Co ins broker
EX7-6560

5th fl Lippincott Ralls & Hendricson
lwyrs YU1-1197

610 Hanna & Brophy lwyrs YU2-6077
619 Shell Oil Co (purch ofc)

620 Vacant
627 Martin Bros Container &

Timber Products Corp
The box mfrs SU1-2260

703 Vacant
708 Shell Chem Co (ofc)

712 Time Inc (editorial ofes)
715 Sedgwick Detert Moran &

Arnold lwyrs YU2-0303
8th fl Shell Oil Co (div ofc) EX2-5400

Shell Oil Co S F Marketing Div
EX2-5400

9th fl Shell Oil Co (ofes) EX2-5400
10th fl Shell Chem Car mfrs

EX2-5400
1000 Bartin Joseph L lwyr

GA1-7400
Hooey Newell J lwyr GA1 -7400
Kieser Chas W lwyr GA1-7400

1010 Haidinger-Hayes Inc ins

YU1-7711
1105-09 Touche Ross Bailey &

Smart (ofes)
12th fl Touche" Ross Bailey & Smart

accts EX7-5445
13th fl Kidder Peabody & Co invest-

ments EX7-4900
14th fl Consulate Genl of Belgium

TU6-2883
1403 Myers H J Agcy The ins

GA1-5575
Security Life & Accident Co

ins GA1-5575
1414 Vacant
1417 Vacant
1424 Shell Oil Co Western Adv (ofc)
1501 Shell Chem Co (Agrl Chem Div)

1508 Rosendahl Corp constn engs
YU2-1040

1512 Vacant
1520 Prudential Ins Co of America

(mortgage dept) EX2-8833
Prudential Ins Co of Am (coml &

industrial loans)
EX2-8833

1600 Allard Irving D investments
Hooper R Pardow real est
Killebrew & Hubbard lwyr

YU1-5550
Cushing Cullinan Hancock &

Rothert lwyrs YU1-5550
1608 Calegari Adolph A acct

YU1-8766
1710 Partridge O'Connell Partridge

& Fall lwyrs YU1-1480
1720 Hood & Strong accts SU1-07U3
1808-18 Continental Mining Supolies

Inc YU1-2203
1821 SanLuis Mining Co TU1 -0845

19th fl Shell Oil Co (ofc)
20th fl Shell Oil Co (regional ofc)

EX2-5400
Shell Oil Co-West Coast

Marketing Div EX2-5400
21st fl Berol Loughran & Gcernaest

lwyrs YU6-6711
Kasch Lautze & Lautze accts

DO2-1970
2200 Wallace Garrison Norton &

Ray lwyrs YU2-0810
2201 Ayala Assocs inv bankers

YU6-5652
McMicking & Co inv securities

YU6-5652
Ygoa Ralph G inv TU6-5652
Mermac Trust ofc of est

YU6-5652
2300 Pac Lbr Co The (research

dept) GA1-3717
2302 Sharpstone David C geologist
2307 Redwood Sis Co whol lbr

GA1-5796
Shell Chem Corp (agrl div)

2314 Pac Lbr Co The (by-products
sis div) GA1-3717

24th fl Pac Lbr Co The whol
GA1-3717

25th fl Fortune Magazine YX12-5000
Life Magazine YU2-5000
Time Inc YU2-5000
Time Internatl YU2-5000
Sports Illustrates YU2-5 000

26th fl Home stake Mining Co
YU1-8150

2702 Pillsbury 4 Martignoni marine
surveyors EX2-3302

2710 Container Corp of Am box
mfrs YU2-0420

28th fl Container Corp of Am (art
dept) YU2-0420

Street continued
110 SigUn Stationers YU1 -7876
120 Ohio Farmers Ins Co YU2-0530
130 Sirigo Bldg
2d fl Iron Duke The (dining rm)
3d fl Iron Duke The (dining rm)

Red Parlour restr D02-4484
4th fl Iron Duke The (business ofc)

5th fl Vacant
6th fl Vacant
7th fl Vacant
8th fl Vacant
9th fl Brunzell Constn Co Inc bldg

contr YU1-8730
Brunzell Jackson & Prichard

lwyrs YU1-8730
First Capital Corp inv YU1-8730
Gabriel Properties real est

YU1-8730
London Jack Inn ofc hotel

YU1-8730
Miller Plac assocs real est

YU1-8730
Mitchell James M lwyr

YU1-8730
Tarrey Pines Inc (ofc) hotel

YU1-8730
VanNess Av assocs Inc real est

YU1-8730
10th fl Vcant
Street continued
102 Shell Bldg Pharmacy YU1 -5373
132 Iron Duke The restr D02-4484 8t

D02-3171
IBS

Sansome intersects
200 Two Hundred Bush Street Bldg

100 Standard Oil Co of Calif (sub
ofc)

107 Cal Chem Internatl Inc mfrs
SU1-4981

120 Johnson & Anton Inc ins brokers
YU2-6420

126 Ofc of Bldg SU1-7700
130-63 Standard Oil Co of Cal

(sub ofc)

200 Eng Ltd genl contrs GA 1-2980
Eng Ltd Mech Constn GA1-2980
Engs Ltd Pipeline Co GA1-2980
Swinerton & Walberg Co genl

contrs GA1-2980
211 Allen David M acct GA1 -7348

3d fl Standard Oil Co of Cal (sub
ofc)

4th fl Standard Oil Co of Cal (sub
ofc)

5th fl Standard"Oil Co of cal (sub
ofc)

500 Cal Chem Co mfrs SU1 -4981
512 Oronite Chem Co (sub ofc)
600 Cal Chem Co Oronite Div

SU1-6940
Oronite Chemical Co mfrs

SU1-6940
Standard Oil Co (sub ofc)

SU1-7700

WtfNTE, MARINI, PERATA B rv>Ki*.*'** FUNERAL DIRECTORS *» Kifj
INCOMPARABLE SERVICE FOR OVER 72 YEARS •

Two Centially Located and Modern, Complete, Funeral Homes
PHONE DOuglas 2-0627 * 4840 MISSION, near Onondaga Ave.near Columbus Ave. PHONE DEIaware 3-0161


